Standard Striplight
ST
Features
Functional and multi-purpose standard 1 or 2 light strip channel
provides general illumination for indoor and damp applications.
Product features include snap assembly of ends, socket bars and
wire way cover and requires no tools.  Fixture can be mounted
individually or in continuous rows for surface or suspended mounting.

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information:
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618          R3/13
Model No.                                  Lamps              Dimensions             Mounting
120V 120-277V Qty    Type      L  W  D  M
ST115R8                 1 F15T8      18"   3-1/8"  3-1/4"  14-1/4"
ST117R8 ST117MV                       1 F17T8      24"   3-1/8"  3-1/4"  20-1/4"
ST125R8 ST125MV         1  F25T8      36"       3-1/8"  3-1/4"  32-1/4"
ST132R8 ST132MV          1 F32T8      48"   3-1/8"  3-1/4"  44-1/4"
ST217R8 ST217MV          2 F17T8      24"   4-3/4"  3-1/4"  20"
ST225R8 ST225MV          2 F25T8      36"   4-3/4"  3-1/4"  32"
ST232R8 ST232MV          2 F32T8      48"   4-3/4"  3-1/4"  44"
ST232E8 (commercial)       2 F32T8      48"   4-3/4"  3-1/4"  44"
 ST232-8MV   4 F32T8       96"   4-3/4"  3-1/4"  92"
L
W
M
7